MENU
ENGLISH



3-COURSE MENU

Tomato basil soup

French pumpkin soup
with herbs and creme fraiche

Smoked salmon
with grilled asparagus, chioga beets and horseradish dressing

Salad of broccoletti
and roasted cherry tomatoes with Buratta

Carpaccio
with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce
(surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)

Satay ajam
with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen

Beef burger
with tomato salsa and Brie, on a toasted brioche bun

Diamond fillet
with black pepper sauce with shallots and cognac

Salmon fillet Teri Yaki
with roasted Shii Take

Iberico pork tenderloin medallions
with Serrano ham and Sherry jus

Cod fillet
with shrimps and roasted cherry tomatoes in butter sauce

Tompouce Tira Misu

Hazelnut ice cream
with praline sauce and caramelized hazelnuts

Dubai Cheese cake
with pistachio, chocolate ganache and white chocolate sauce

Coffee ice cream
with mocha cream and espresso crunch

Vanilla curd
with white chocolate and gingerbread crumble

v : Dit is een vegetarisch gerecht.

33,50 3-gang

725 \/
7,25 \/

9,50
9,50 \/

12,75

19,50
18,75
21,50
21,50
21,50

21,50

7,50
8,50

8,50

8,50




TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

Tomato basil soup

French pumpkin soup
with herbs and creme fraiche

Italian flatbread
with pesto, chicken, Provolone, red
onion and roasted cherry tomatoes

Smoked salmon
with grilled asparagus, chioga beets
and horseradish dressing

MAIN COURSES

Rocket cheese croquettes (3
pcs.)

Truffle croquettes (3 pcs.)

Empanada
with Caprese filling

Meatballs (3 pcs.)
with ketjap sauce

Chicken curry dumplings (3 pcs.)

with picalilly dip and beetroot crumbs

Mini beef burger

with tomato salsa and Brie, on a toasted

brioche bun

Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.)
with sriracha and wasabi sauce, with
spring onion and fried onions

Satay ajam
with spicy peanut sauce, prawn
crackers and atjar ketimoen

Wok with chicken
various vegetables and Lo mein sauce
(also vegetarian)

Lasagne skewers Bolognese

2,65\
275\

5,50

5,75

450\
450 V
475 \Y

4,75

4,95

4,75
4,50
5,50
5,50

575

Garlic bread
with ham and mozzarella

Broccoletti salad
and roasted cherry tomatoes with
Buratta

Wrap with chicken
Provolone, rocket and pesto
mayonnaise

Carpaccio
with XO cheese, pine nuts and
truffle sauce

Diamond fillet
with black pepper sauce with shallots
and cognac

Teri Yaki salmon fillet
with roasted Shii Take

Iberico pork tenderloin
medallions with Serrano ham and
Sherry jus

Cod fillet
with shrimps and roasted cherry
tomatoes in butter sauce

Risotto
with mushrooms, truffle and Parmesan

Pork tenderloin strips
with vegetables, peach and cashews in
oriental sauce

Chicken fillet

with pesto, mozzarella and tomato sugo

Baked Haastrecht herb cheese
with dill-mustard sauce

575

6,25

6,25

575

6,25

4,75 V

575



TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

Tompouce Tira Misu
Hazelnut ice cream

with praline sauce and caramelized
hazelnuts

Bastogne parfait

Apfelstrudel dumpling
with vanilla sauce and cinnamon sugar

Vanilla ice cream
with chocolate sauce

Bread with spreads

Fries

the QR code.

in English, German or French? Scan

2,85
2,85

2,85
2,85

2,85

Dubai Cheese cake
with pistachio, chocolate ganache and
white chocolate sauce

Coffee ice cream

with mocha cream and espresso crunch

Yoghurt passion fruit ice cream

with licor 43 cream and meringue drops

Vanilla hangop
with white chocolate and gingerbread
crumble

& KIDS

8,50
4,50

HAPPZ kids

Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces)
with fries and mayonnaise

Mini burger with fries

Pizza Margherita

Ice cream cup

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream,

sweets and marshmallows

2,85

2,85

2,85

2,85

8,50

8,50
8,50
4,50



SPECIALS

HAPPZ SPECIAL

CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR
TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

MIDWEEK WEEKEND

Happz Special SMALL 27,50 29,50
3 rounds
2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts

Happz Special MEDIUM 32,50 34,50

3 rounds
2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts

Happz special LARGE 37,50 39,50
4 rounds:
2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts

SHARE PLATEAUS
“AROUND THE WORLD" SHARE PLATEAUS
FROM 2 PERSONSS

LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR
HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person) 13,50
Main courses (per person) 21,50

Desserts (per person) 8,00



