

MENU ENGLISH

3-COURSE MENU

	33,50 3-gang
STARTERS:	
Tomato basil soup	7,25
French pumpkin soup with herbs and creme fraiche	7,25
Smoked salmon with grilled asparagus, chioga beets and horseradish dressing	9,50
Salad of broccoletti and roasted cherry tomatoes with Buratta	9,50
Carpaccio with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce (surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)	12,75
MAIN COURSES:	
Satay ajam with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen	19,50
Beef burger with tomato salsa and Brie, on a toasted brioche bun	18,75
Diamond fillet with black pepper sauce with shallots and cognac	21,50
Salmon fillet Teri Yaki with roasted Shii Take	21,50
Iberico pork tenderloin medallions with Serrano ham and Sherry jus	21,50
Cod fillet with shrimps and roasted cherry tomatoes in butter sauce	21,50
DESSERTS	
Tompouce Tira Misu	7,50
Hazelnut ice cream with praline sauce and caramelized hazelnuts	8,50
Dubai Cheese cake with pistachio, chocolate ganache and white chocolate sauce	8,50
Coffee ice cream with mocha cream and espresso crunch	8,50
Vanilla curd with white chocolate and gingerbread crumble	7,50





TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

Lasagne skewers Bolognese

Tomato basil soup French pumpkin soup with herbs and creme fraiche Italian flatbread with pesto, chicken, Provolone, red onion and roasted cherry tomatoes Smoked salmon with grilled asparagus, chioga beets and horseradish dressing	2,65 \rightarrow 2,75 \rightarrow 5,50 5,75	Garlic bread with ham and mozzarella Broccoletti salad and roasted cherry tomatoes with Buratta Wrap with chicken Provolone, rocket and pesto mayonnaise Carpaccio with XO cheese, pine nuts and	5,50 5,25 \forall^{\sigma} 6,50 5,75
MAIN COURSES		truffle sauce	
Rocket cheese croquettes (3 pcs.)	4,50 Y	Diamond fillet with black pepper sauce with shallots and cognac	6,25
Truffle croquettes (3 pcs.)	4,75	Teri Yaki salmon fillet with roasted Shii Take	6,25
Empanada with Caprese filling Meatballs (3 pcs.) with ketjap sauce	4 ,75	Iberico pork tenderloin medallions with Serrano ham and Sherry jus	5,75
Chicken curry dumplings (3 pcs.) with picalilly dip and beetroot crumbs	4,95	Cod fillet with shrimps and roasted cherry tomatoes in butter sauce	6,25
Mini beef burger with tomato salsa and Brie, on a toasted brioche bun	4,75 I	Risotto with mushrooms, truffle and Parmesan	4,75 🗸
Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.) with sriracha and wasabi sauce, with spring onion and fried onions	4,50	Pork tenderloin strips with vegetables, peach and cashews in oriental sauce	5,75
Satay ajam with spicy peanut sauce, prawn crackers and atjar ketimoen	5,50	Chicken fillet with pesto, mozzarella and tomato sugo	5,25
Wok with chicken various vegetables and Lo mein sauce (also vegetarian)	5,50	Baked Haastrecht herb cheese with dill-mustard sauce	5,25 🗸

5,75

TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

DESSERTS

Tompouce Tira Misu	2,85	Dubai Cheese cake with pistachio, chocolate ganache and	2,85
Hazelnut ice cream with praline sauce and caramelized	2,85	white chocolate sauce	
hazelnuts		Coffee ice cream	2,85
Bastogne parfait	2,85	with mocha cream and espresso crunch	
Apfelstrudel dumpling with vanilla sauce and cinnamon sugar	2,85	Yoghurt passion fruit ice cream with licor 43 cream and meringue drops	2,85
Vanilla ice cream	2,85	Vanilla hangop with white chocolate and gingerbread	
with chocolate sauce	2,03	crumble	2,85

SIDES & KIDS

SIDES

Bread with spreads	8,50
Fries	4,50

HAPPZ KIDS!

HAPPZ kids Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces) with fries and mayonnaise	8,50
Mini burger with fries	8,50
Pizza Margherita	8,50
Ice cream cup with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream sweets and marshmallows	4,50 ,



Would you like to see our menu in English, German or French? Scan the QR code.

SPECIALS

HAPPZ SPECIAL

CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

Happz Special SMALL 3 rounds 2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts	MIDWEEK 27,50	WEEKEND 29,50
Happz Special MEDIUM 3 rounds 2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts	32,50	34,50
Happz special LARGE 4 rounds: 2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts	37,50	39,50

SHARE PLATEAUS

"AROUND THE WORLD" SHARE PLATEAUS FROM 2 PERSONS

LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person)	13,50	
Main courses (per person)	21,50	
Desserts (per person)	8,00	